
Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
Adams Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 188.76 462.33 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 169.17 32.84 745.26 0.00 0.00 
Total 188.76 631.50 32.84 745.26 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 651.09 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 947.27 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 1598.36 MG 
Allen Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 3716.00 108.35 13805.46 20.54 0.00 
Wells 13.59 273.50 221.93 553.31 44.07 .26 
Total 13.59 3989.50 330.28 14358.77 64.61 .26 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 17650.35 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 1106.66 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 18757.01 MG 
Bartholomew Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 646.94 275.24 0.00 9.61 0.00 
Wells 0.00 .48 2334.21 3639.39 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 647.42 2609.45 3639.39 9.61 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 931.79 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 5974.08 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 6905.87 MG 
Benton Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 .02 94.98 146.13 0.00 44.06 
Total 0.00 .02 94.98 146.13 0.00 44.06 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal .00 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 285.19 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 285.19 MG 
Blackford Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 126.19 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 186.14 0.00 223.65 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 312.33 .00 223.65 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 126.19 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 409.79 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 535.98 MG 
Boone Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 311.62 103.01 0.00 .00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 7.96 49.81 690.35 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 319.58 152.82 690.35 .00 0.00 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 414.63 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 748.12 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 1162.75 MG 
Brown Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 9.00 .00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 0.00 9.00 .00 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 9.00 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 0.00 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 9.00 MG 
Carroll Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 2361.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 49.56 13.00 457.28 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 2411.37 13.00 457.28 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 2361.81 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 519.84 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 2881.65 MG 
Cass Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 330.57 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells .12 542.12 112.66 1784.67 .02 3.46 
Total .12 872.69 119.66 1784.67 .02 3.46 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 337.57 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 2443.05 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 2780.62 MG 
Clark Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 740.17 206.70 83.16 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 .00 0.00 1206.32 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 740.17 206.70 1289.48 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 1030.03 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 1206.32 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 2236.35 MG 
Clay Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 0.00 239.33 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 239.33 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 0.00 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 239.33 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 239.33 MG 
Clinton Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 16.75 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 51.20 21.70 1362.36 0.00 
Total 0.00 51.20 38.45 1362.36 0.00 

0.00 
7.29 
7.29 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Crawford Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

16.75 MG 
1442.55 MG 
1459.30 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
953.73 0.00 0.00 

4.67 0.00 82.77 
958.40 0.00 82.77 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Daviess Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

953.73 MG 
87.44 MG 

1041.17 MG 
Industry Agriculture Public Supply 

0.00 1.43 0.00 
0.00 144.42 1192.26 
0.00 145.85 1192.26 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
984.22 

0.00 
984.22 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Dearborn Energy 

Surface Intakes 2170.00 
Wells .00 
Total 2170.00 

985.65 MG 
1336.68 MG 
2322.33 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

2983.85 0.00 1679.64 
2983.85 0.00 1679.64 

Misc 
213.00 

2.88 
215.88 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Decatur Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

2383.00 MG 
4666.37 MG 
7049.37 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
133.60 11.50 567.25 

0.00 0.00 388.41 
133.60 11.50 955.66 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 

195.21 
195.21 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
DeKalb Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 5.17 
Total 5.17 

712.35 MG 
583.62 MG 

1295.97 MG 
Industry Agriculture Public Supply 

23.17 20.48 0.00 
1309.32 243.76 1208.04 
1332.49 264.24 1208.04 

Misc 
0.00 
.08 
.08 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 43.65 MG 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
Total Well Withdrawal 2766.37 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 2810.02 MG 
Delaware Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 590.64 171.17 1976.95 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 2.97 109.20 1267.31 37.61 2.21 
Total 0.00 593.61 280.37 3244.26 37.61 2.21 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 2738.76 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 1419.30 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 4158.06 MG 
Dubois Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 .63 25.60 3786.32 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 .63 25.60 3786.32 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 3812.55 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 0.00 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 3812.55 MG 
Elkhart Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 .00 880.37 0.00 .00 0.00 
Wells 113.15 353.37 3125.49 4228.41 458.28 132.27 
Total 113.15 353.37 4005.86 4228.41 458.28 132.27 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 880.37 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 8410.97 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 9291.34 MG 
Fayette Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 100.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 .36 16.82 879.05 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 100.51 16.82 879.05 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 100.15 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 896.23 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 996.38 MG 
Floyd Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 9232.80 101.85 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 1.07 0.00 0.00 548.47 0.00 0.00 
Total 9233.87 101.85 2.15 548.47 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 9336.80 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 549.54 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 9886.34 MG 
Fountain Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Wells 
Total 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
0.00 880.50 53.53 339.58 0.00 
0.00 880.50 61.29 339.58 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Franklin Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

7.76 MG 
1273.61 MG 
1281.37 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
59.20 10.20 0.00 
94.70 1.98 1470.19 

153.90 12.18 1470.19 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Fulton Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

69.40 MG 
1566.87 MG 
1636.27 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
0.00 144.24 0.00 
.24 3033.63 346.52 
.24 3177.87 346.52 

Misc 
0.00 
.00 
.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Gibson Energy 

Surface Intakes 7724.22 
Wells 1185.12 
Total 8909.34 

144.24 MG 
3380.39 MG 
3524.63 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
0.00 69.36 9.20 
.00 179.83 606.09 
.00 249.19 615.29 

Misc 
.00 

0.00 
.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Grant Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 23.88 
Total 23.88 

7802.78 MG 
1971.04 MG 
9773.82 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
435.64 24.48 0.00 
305.64 17.77 1458.93 
741.28 42.25 1458.93 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Greene Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 13.96 
Total 13.96 

460.12 MG 
1806.22 MG 
2266.34 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

29.76 24.30 1168.04 
29.76 24.30 1168.04 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 

0.00 
1236.06 

MG 
MG 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024Total Well Withdrawal 1236.06 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 1236.06 MG 
Hamilton Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 196.00 11542.94 180.52 4836.08 374.17 0.00 
Wells 220.00 3.58 513.08 11564.83 231.03 0.00 
Total 416.00 11546.52 693.60 16400.91 605.20 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 17129.71 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 12532.52 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 29662.23 MG 
Hancock Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 .00 3.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 2.81 9.53 1926.59 0.00 5.90 
Total 0.00 2.81 12.57 1926.59 0.00 5.90 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 3.04 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 1944.83 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 1947.87 MG 
Harrison Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 174.62 3.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 0.00 774.80 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 174.62 3.82 774.80 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 178.44 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 774.80 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 953.24 MG 
Hendricks Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 45.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 74.91 207.38 38.31 3284.03 0.00 0.00 
Total 74.91 207.38 84.21 3284.03 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 45.90 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 3604.63 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 3650.53 MG 
Henry Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 13.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 39.82 66.10 1268.12 .28 9.18 
Total 0.00 52.82 86.10 1268.12 .28 9.18 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 33.00 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 1383.50 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 1416.50 MG 
Howard Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 2501.72 12.32 1515.26 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 4.59 73.53 1358.39 0.00 0.00 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Total 
Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 

0.00 2506.31 85.85 2873.65 0.00 0.00 
Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Huntington Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

4029.30 MG 
1436.51 MG 
5465.81 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
612.80 4.99 0.00 

.24 13.76 1077.26 
613.04 18.75 1077.26 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 

29.64 
29.64 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Jackson Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

617.79 MG 
1120.90 MG 
1738.69 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
158.09 101.76 0.00 

.83 716.55 1845.13 
158.92 818.31 1845.13 

Misc 
0.00 
5.47 
5.47 

Rural 
26.19 
1.60 

27.79 
Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Jasper Energy 

Surface Intakes 3585.01 
Wells 409.72 
Total 3994.73 

286.04 MG 
2569.58 MG 
2855.62 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
.00 4973.79 0.00 

0.00 2902.39 508.42 
.00 7876.18 508.42 

Misc 
53.30 

.00 
53.30 

Rural 
0.00 
2.62 
2.62 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Jay Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

8612.10 MG 
3823.15 MG 

12435.25 MG 
Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
487.88 0.00 0.00 
127.82 97.40 453.70 
615.70 97.40 453.70 

Misc 
0.00 
.03 
.03 

Rural 
0.00 

36.00 
36.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Jefferson Energy 

Surface Intakes 345811.40 
Wells 46.89 
Total 345858.29 

487.88 MG 
714.95 MG 

1202.83 MG 
Industry Agriculture Public Supply 

0.00 .00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 2334.24 
0.00 .00 2334.24 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 

345811.40 
2381.13 

348192.53 

MG 
MG 
MG 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
Jennings Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 606.64 0.00 266.50 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 606.64 0.00 266.50 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 873.14 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 0.00 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 873.14 MG 
Johnson Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 357.20 36.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 19.93 307.48 3566.97 15.30 0.00 
Total 0.00 377.13 343.79 3566.97 15.30 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 393.51 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 3909.68 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 4303.19 MG 
Knox Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 199.70 416.93 42.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 3967.36 .00 2532.48 1282.38 .05 8.00 
Total 4167.06 416.93 2574.51 1282.38 .05 8.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 658.66 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 7790.27 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 8448.93 MG 
Kosciusko Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 129.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 805.99 564.64 3870.99 1524.60 .03 10.83 
Total 805.99 564.64 4000.40 1524.60 .03 10.83 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 129.41 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 6777.08 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 6906.49 MG 
LaGrange Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 47.08 526.40 .00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 91.14 4363.86 419.38 16.92 0.00 
Total 0.00 138.22 4890.26 419.38 16.92 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 573.48 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 4891.30 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 5464.78 MG 
Lake Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes .00 232699.35 1396.38 25369.12 3449.07 0.00 
Wells 0.00 646.60 473.59 1554.71 69.79 0.00 
Total .00 233345.95 1869.97 26923.83 3518.86 0.00 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 262913.92 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 2744.69 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 265658.61 MG 
LaPorte Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 3478.60 0.00 2842.19 1990.64 544.00 240.60 
Wells 268.12 19.54 5340.30 244.63 1.20 232.02 
Total 3746.72 19.54 8182.49 2235.27 545.20 472.62 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 9096.03 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 6105.81 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 15201.84 MG 
Lawrence Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 1134.79 10.02 1100.64 0.00 0.00 
Wells 22.28 0.00 0.00 896.07 0.00 0.00 
Total 22.28 1134.79 10.02 1996.71 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 2245.45 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 918.35 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 3163.80 MG 
Madison Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 2143.91 52.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 243.05 74.55 5899.18 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 2386.96 126.85 5899.18 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 2196.21 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 6216.78 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 8412.99 MG 
Marion Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 50088.52 12021.96 160.55 33689.09 0.00 0.00 
Wells 2060.45 1823.54 264.35 10194.68 30.22 0.00 
Total 52148.97 13845.50 424.90 43883.77 30.22 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 95960.12 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 14373.24 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 110333.36 MG 
Marshall Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 152.64 .00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 41.31 926.01 1182.11 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 41.31 1078.65 1182.11 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 152.64 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 2149.43 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 2302.07 MG 
Martin Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
Surface Intakes 0.00 78.40 21.20 226.80 .00 
Wells 0.00 41.08 5.00 331.31 0.00 
Total 0.00 119.48 26.20 558.11 .00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Miami Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

326.40 MG 
377.39 MG 
703.79 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
2059.76 122.15 0.00 

4.25 56.60 725.13 
2064.01 178.75 725.13 

Misc 
0.00 
.10 
.10 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Monroe Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

2181.91 MG 
786.08 MG 

2967.99 MG 
Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
762.23 16.41 5711.77 

.00 0.00 0.00 
762.23 16.41 5711.77 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Montgomery Energy 

Surface Intakes .00 
Wells .00 
Total .00 

6490.41 MG 
.00 MG 

6490.41 MG 
Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
183.25 7.80 0.00 
221.78 25.32 1328.87 
405.03 33.12 1328.87 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 

15.22 
15.22 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Morgan Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 1221.96 
Total 1221.96 

191.05 MG 
1591.19 MG 
1782.24 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
741.05 69.53 0.00 
28.31 14.62 4217.27 

769.36 84.15 4217.27 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
420.00 
772.49 

1192.49 
Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Newton Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

1230.58 MG 
6254.65 MG 
7485.23 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
199.80 135.73 0.00 

0.00 1105.21 224.43 
199.80 1240.94 224.43 

Misc 
28.80 

.07 
28.87 

Rural 
0.00 

308.80 
308.80 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 364.33 MG 
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Indiana Department of Natural Resources / Division of Water
Water Use System 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
Total Well Withdrawal 1638.51 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 2002.84 MG 
Noble Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 82.04 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 69.57 2240.60 536.86 25.67 11.08 
Total 0.00 151.61 2240.60 536.86 25.67 11.08 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 82.04 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 2883.78 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 2965.82 MG 
Ohio Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 29.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 73.00 239.83 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 0.00 102.80 239.83 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 29.80 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 312.83 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 342.63 MG 
Orange Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 40.00 .12 102.00 0.00 39.60 0.00 
Wells 0.00 .03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Total 40.00 .15 102.00 0.00 39.60 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 181.72 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal .03 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 181.75 MG 
Owen Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 .41 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 0.00 541.22 .61 0.00 
Total 0.00 0.00 .41 541.22 .61 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal .41 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 541.83 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 542.24 MG 
Parke Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 79.45 285.19 349.46 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 79.45 285.19 349.46 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 0.00 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 714.10 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 714.10 MG 
Perry Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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Wells 
Total 

Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
0.00 410.67 0.00 152.41 0.00 
0.00 410.67 0.00 152.41 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Pike Energy 

Surface Intakes 54602.54 
Wells .00 
Total 54602.54 

0.00 MG 
563.08 MG 
563.08 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
0.00 15.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 339.65 
0.00 15.00 339.65 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Porter Energy 

Surface Intakes .00 
Wells 0.00 
Total .00 

54617.54 MG 
339.65 MG 

54957.19 MG 
Industry Agriculture Public Supply 

140881.10 923.74 3241.69 
189.30 870.10 1942.46 

141070.40 1793.84 5184.15 

Misc 
.99 

80.45 
81.44 

Rural 
0.00 
4.00 
4.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 145047.52 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 3086.31 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 148133.83 MG 
Posey Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply 

Surface Intakes .00 3034.03 6.24 967.10 
Wells 292.45 .00 1075.90 37.50 
Total 292.45 3034.03 1082.14 1004.60 

Misc 
467.00 
104.70 
571.70 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Pulaski Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

4474.37 MG 
1510.55 MG 
5984.92 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
1246.80 449.51 0.00 

10.82 3074.93 149.21 
1257.62 3524.44 149.21 

Misc 
0.00 
.00 
.00 

Rural 
0.00 

158.28 
158.28 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Putnam Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 189.85 
Total 189.85 

1696.31 MG 
3393.24 MG 
5089.55 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
608.11 9.50 0.00 
370.10 .00 1462.98 
978.21 9.50 1462.98 

Misc 
.00 

0.00 
.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 

617.61 
2022.93 

MG 
MG 
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Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024Total Well Withdrawal 2022.93 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 2640.54 MG 
Randolph Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 447.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 .02 4.30 720.29 0.00 13.68 
Total 0.00 447.44 4.30 720.29 0.00 13.68 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 447.42 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 738.29 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 1185.71 MG 
Ripley Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 410.92 0.00 211.22 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.65 0.00 .36 
Total 0.00 410.92 0.00 253.87 0.00 .36 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 622.14 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 43.01 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 665.15 MG 
Rush Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 117.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 7.20 303.55 .01 0.00 
Total 0.00 117.54 7.20 303.55 .01 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 117.54 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 310.76 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 428.30 MG 
Scott Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 308.98 0.00 745.19 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 308.98 0.00 745.19 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 1054.17 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 0.00 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 1054.17 MG 
Shelby Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 442.06 78.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 34.12 29.96 753.82 2372.21 30.81 0.00 
Total 34.12 472.02 832.72 2372.21 30.81 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 520.96 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 3220.92 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 3741.88 MG 
Spencer Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 5101.20 0.00 10.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 1011.20 0.00 262.47 612.46 .46 0.00 
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Total 
Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 

6112.40 0.00 272.95 612.46 .46 0.00 
Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
St. Joseph Energy 

Surface Intakes 14336.04 
Wells 4675.28 
Total 19011.32 

5111.68 MG 
1886.59 MG 
6998.27 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
438.80 228.80 .06 
751.59 3221.82 8130.46 

1190.39 3450.62 8130.52 

Misc 
.13 

497.73 
497.86 

Rural 
0.00 

366.00 
366.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Starke Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

15003.83 MG 
17642.88 MG 
32646.71 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
0.00 537.19 0.00 
.06 1605.95 272.75 
.06 2143.14 272.75 

Misc 
0.00 

260.07 
260.07 

Rural 
0.00 
1.68 
1.68 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Steuben Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 6.51 
Total 6.51 

537.19 MG 
2140.51 MG 
2677.70 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
42.45 256.69 0.00 
19.24 860.70 568.20 
61.69 1117.39 568.20 

Misc 
0.00 

17.48 
17.48 

Rural 
0.00 

282.90 
282.90 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Sullivan Energy 

Surface Intakes 141968.33 
Wells 1292.08 
Total 143260.41 

299.14 MG 
1755.03 MG 
2054.17 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
0.00 .00 0.00 
0.00 1267.44 285.56 
0.00 1267.44 285.56 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 141968.33 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 2845.08 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 144813.41 MG 
Switzerland Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 938.00 176.20 0.00 388.34 
Total 938.00 176.20 0.00 388.34 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 

0.00 
1502.54 
1502.54 

MG 
MG 
MG 
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Withdrawal Amounts By County / Category For 2024 
Tippecanoe Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 183.64 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 3781.65 659.54 6425.38 .00 159.74 
Total 0.00 3965.29 659.54 6425.38 .00 159.74 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 183.64 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 11026.31 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 11209.95 MG 
Tipton Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells .00 0.00 30.30 337.90 0.00 0.00 
Total .00 0.00 30.30 337.90 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 0.00 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 368.20 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 368.20 MG 
Union Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 21.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 .10 0.00 94.43 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 .10 21.70 94.43 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 21.70 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 94.53 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 116.23 MG 
Vanderburgh Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 .00 92.01 9296.85 .00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 .24 112.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 .24 204.96 9296.85 .00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 9388.86 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 113.19 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 9502.05 MG 
Vermillion Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 236750.00 149.00 1.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells .19 1240.50 48.75 526.15 0.00 0.00 
Total 236750.19 1389.50 49.94 526.15 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 236900.19 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 1815.59 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 238715.78 MG 
Vigo Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 3.41 0.00 14.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 1218.07 682.15 655.30 4060.57 .71 0.00 
Total 1221.48 682.15 669.90 4060.57 .71 0.00 
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Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 18.01 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 6616.80 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 6634.81 MG 
Wabash Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 37.06 60.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 201.16 52.72 165.35 1119.44 0.00 0.00 
Total 201.16 89.78 225.43 1119.44 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 97.14 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 1538.67 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 1635.81 MG 
Warren Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 291.50 43.96 192.46 .00 6.62 
Total 0.00 291.50 43.96 192.46 .00 6.62 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 0.00 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 534.54 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 534.54 MG 
Warrick Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 80379.58 160603.14 71.25 0.00 .00 0.00 
Wells 125.32 1429.00 0.00 754.50 0.00 0.00 
Total 80504.90 162032.14 71.25 754.50 .00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 241053.97 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 2308.82 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 243362.79 MG 
Washington Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 0.00 .00 0.00 903.22 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.39 0.00 0.00 
Total 0.00 .00 0.00 926.61 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 903.22 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 23.39 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 926.61 MG 
Wayne Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 

Surface Intakes 34.99 1354.33 .00 1148.85 0.00 0.00 
Wells 0.00 7.37 70.96 1122.62 0.00 0.00 
Total 34.99 1361.70 70.96 2271.47 0.00 0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 2538.17 MG 
Total Well Withdrawal 1200.95 MG 
Total County Withdrawal 3739.12 MG 
Wells Energy Industry Agriculture Public Supply Misc Rural 
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Surface Intakes 0.00 433.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Wells 450.11 1.17 .39 739.61 0.00 
Total 450.11 434.39 .39 739.61 0.00 

0.00 
2.40 
2.40 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
White Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

433.22 MG 
1193.68 MG 
1626.90 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
726.44 15.71 0.00 

3.45 1097.67 214.89 
729.89 1113.38 214.89 

Misc 
0.00 

23.47 
23.47 

Rural 
0.00 
8.44 
8.44 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
Whitley Energy 

Surface Intakes 0.00 
Wells 0.00 
Total 0.00 

742.15 MG 
1347.92 MG 
2090.07 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
0.00 152.68 0.00 

409.05 49.09 632.82 
409.05 201.77 632.82 

Misc 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rural 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total County Withdrawal 
State of Indiana Energy 

Surface Intakes 955891.10 
Wells 20888.08 
Total 976779.18 

152.68 MG 
1090.96 MG 
1243.64 MG 

Industry Agriculture Public Supply 
591584.84 16239.46 111448.42 
21383.68 52160.55 123591.20 

612968.52 68400.01 235039.62 

Misc 
5200.21 
1955.60 
7155.81 

Rural 
1671.01 
2832.24 
4503.25 

Total Surface Intake Withdrawal 
Total Well Withdrawal 
Total State Withdrawal 

1682035.04 
222811.35 

1904846.39 

MG 
MG 
MG 
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